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Rank Start #

1 1

2 1996
3 192
4 5528
5 1358
6 1691
7 1385
8 5

9 1613
10 3837
11 371
12 718
13 1344
14 6997
15 6131
16 1386
17 6729
18 1631
19 1950
20 45

21 4028
22 2082
23 9612
24 7775
25 888
26 498
27 83

28 7

29 6001
30 1777
31 1810
32 4888
33 4029
34 16

35 6076
36 177
37 729
38 986
38 2958
40 1447
41 1963
41 9824
43 3796
44 1338
45 2595
46 1011

Super Pro ET

Driver

Mikael Nilsson

Kim D6fnas

Mats Arntzen Wanvik
Tindra Christensen
Ilkka Hyvarinen
Pekka Junninen

Lotta Remahl

Isak Lagg

Jenna Kakkonen
Johanna Granholm
Elin Aarvik

Niklas Larsson

Seppo Ivonen
Thorbjérn Back

Bjorn Romoren Hultberg
Juha-Pekka Lehto
Kristin Mathisen
Patrik Bjorkholm
Samuel Raisvuo

Siri Johansen

Amanda Sjostrom-Andersso

Steinar Lovold
Julie Andersen
Madelen Andersen
Celina Hansen
Pontus Garefelt
Mica Ahonen

Hans Borre Joakimsen
Arild Langseth
Ville Hasanen
Janne Soderqvist
Jan Hallman

Matilda Sjostrom-Anderssor S

Angel Romero
Thomas Hauge
Jonathan Landfors
Wilma Andersson
Franz Aschenbrenner
Jan Henning Klungland
Pasi Korhonen

Esa Leino

Kristoffer Andersen
Mikael Granslaen Rolstad
Leif Nystrom

Roger Larsson

Mico Ahonen

Nat Points
S 620
FIN 541
N 488
S 480
FIN 458
FIN 449
FIN 419
S 418
FIN 416
S 378

356
S 308
FIN 292
N 289
N 278
FIN 276
N 263
FIN 260
FIN 257
S 245
S 242
N 239
N 227
N 208
N 207
S 205
FIN 201
N 193
N 179
FIN 177
FIN 169
S 168

163
ESP 163
N 162
S 162
S 156
D 150
N 148
FIN 145
FIN 137
N 136
N 125
S 122
S 122
FIN 113

Mototpark 1
Vargarda
Gardermoen 1

124

122
101
65
60
66
86
65
81
84

100
83 125

82

98

77

56

83

59
59

101

148
62

Motopark 2

86
143
95

62

57

116
78

59

60
64

Tierp Arena 1

75

94
86
63
102

51

116

120

72

61

78
64

Tallhed, Orsa

100
83

119

141
57
65

54

62

96

86

83
126

78

65

84

60 102

62 60
61 61

Kauhava 1

117
80
61

82

54

104

59
63

58
105

56

54

Gardermoen 2
Motopark 3
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62
75
144
97
58
145
82
84
86
s1 |58
57
121
86
70
86
52

60
50

78
70
90
83
85

62
55

79
163

78
83
50

125

59

Kauhava 2
Gardermoen 3
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165
56
57
103
58
57
102

74

60
52

86

75
85
56

50

63
80
62
124

59
53

81
86



47 3871 Lars Berglund S
48 6551 Magnus Skar Hansen N
49 2433 Micael Eriksson S
50 1077 Ulf Rapp s
51 717 Clement Dubois F
52 483 Lucas Karlsson S
53 338 Pererik Lindgren S
54 6717 Tommy Skogsmo N
55 7038 Johan Mars S
56 1100 Leif Andersson S
57 497 Eloide Dubois F
58 412 Fabien Dubois F
59 5114 Victor Heleander S
60 6276 Lars Kaldrastoyl N
61 1650 Timo Makela FIN
62 4476 Gideon Liljegren S
63 408 Sebastien Lajoux F
64 463 Andreas Bengtsson S
65 686 Lars Gunnar Thall S
66 999 Robert Viliste S
67 352 Emil Hoglund S
68 1304 Bjorn Ohrstrém S
69 4402 Kristoffer Nordstrom S
70 6416 Anette Birkenes N
71 7053 Frode Halvei N
72 207 Kevin Danielsson Al
73 6258 Halvor Kaldrastoyl N
74 6211 Janne R Klungland N
75 406 Sylvain Nowak F
76 708 lJens Petter Brandstorp N
77 432  Patric Dubois F
78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103




104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160




161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217




218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227




